
Germany Monthly Payments
8-week course 6-week course

Interest
Principal

(aka your monthly payment) Ending Balance Interest
Principal

(aka your monthly payment) Ending Balance
3 months 3 months

Month 1 €10.61 €323.16 €656.84 Month 1 €8.34 €253.91 €516.09
Month 2 €7.11 €326.65 €330.19 Month 2 €5.59 €256.66 €259.44
Month 3 €3.57 €330.19 €0.00 Month 3 €2.81 €259.44 €0.00

6 months 6 months
Month 1 €10.61 €158.97 €821.03 Month 1 €8.34 €124.90 €645.10
Month 2 €8.89 €160.69 €660.34 Month 2 €6.98 €126.26 €518.84
Month 3 €7.15 €162.43 €497.91 Month 3 €5.62 €127.62 €391.22
Month 4 €5.39 €164.19 €333.73 Month 4 €4.23 €129.00 €262.21
Month 5 €3.61 €165.96 €167.76 Month 5 €2.84 €130.40 €131.81
Month 6 €1.82 €167.76 €0.00 Month 6 €1.43 €131.81 €0.00

12 months 12 months
Month 1 €10.61 €76.92 €903.08 Month 1 €8.34 €60.44 €709.56
Month 2 €9.78 €77.75 €825.33 Month 2 €7.68 €61.09 €648.47
Month 3 €8.93 €78.59 €746.74 Month 3 €7.02 €61.75 €586.72
Month 4 €8.08 €79.44 €667.30 Month 4 €6.35 €62.42 €524.30
Month 5 €7.22 €80.30 €586.99 Month 5 €5.68 €63.10 €461.21
Month 6 €6.35 €81.17 €505.82 Month 6 €4.99 €63.78 €397.43
Month 7 €5.48 €82.05 €423.77 Month 7 €4.30 €64.47 €332.96
Month 8 €4.59 €82.94 €340.83 Month 8 €3.60 €65.17 €267.80
Month 9 €3.69 €83.84 €257.00 Month 9 €2.90 €65.87 €201.92

Month 10 €2.78 €84.74 €172.25 Month 10 €2.19 €66.58 €135.34
Month 11 €1.86 €85.66 €86.59 Month 11 €1.47 €67.31 €68.03
Month 12 €0.94 €86.59 €0.00 Month 12 €0.74 €68.03 €0.00

24 months 24 months
Month 1 €9.79 €36.34 €943.66 Month 1 €7.69 €28.55 €741.45
Month 2 €9.43 €36.70 €906.97 Month 2 €7.41 €28.83 €712.62
Month 3 €9.06 €37.07 €869.90 Month 3 €7.12 €29.12 €683.49
Month 4 €8.69 €37.44 €832.46 Month 4 €6.83 €29.41 €654.08
Month 5 €8.32 €37.81 €794.66 Month 5 €6.54 €29.71 €624.37
Month 6 €7.94 €38.19 €756.47 Month 6 €6.24 €30.00 €594.37
Month 7 €7.56 €38.57 €717.90 Month 7 €5.94 €30.30 €564.06
Month 8 €7.17 €38.95 €678.94 Month 8 €5.64 €30.61 €533.46



Month 9 €6.78 €39.34 €639.60 Month 9 €5.33 €30.91 €502.54
Month 10 €6.39 €39.74 €599.86 Month 10 €5.02 €31.22 €471.32
Month 11 €5.99 €40.13 €559.73 Month 11 €4.71 €31.53 €439.79
Month 12 €5.59 €40.53 €519.20 Month 12 €4.39 €31.85 €407.94
Month 13 €5.19 €40.94 €478.26 Month 13 €4.08 €32.17 €375.77
Month 14 €4.78 €41.35 €436.91 Month 14 €3.75 €32.49 €343.28
Month 15 €4.37 €41.76 €395.14 Month 15 €3.43 €32.81 €310.47
Month 16 €3.95 €42.18 €352.97 Month 16 €3.10 €33.14 €277.33
Month 17 €3.53 €42.60 €310.36 Month 17 €2.77 €33.47 €243.86
Month 18 €3.10 €43.03 €267.34 Month 18 €2.44 €33.81 €210.05
Month 19 €2.67 €43.46 €223.88 Month 19 €2.10 €34.14 €175.91
Month 20 €2.24 €43.89 €179.99 Month 20 €1.76 €34.49 €141.42
Month 21 €1.80 €44.33 €135.66 Month 21 €1.41 €34.83 €106.59
Month 22 €1.36 €44.77 €90.89 Month 22 €1.07 €35.18 €71.41
Month 23 €0.91 €45.22 €45.67 Month 23 €0.71 €35.53 €35.88
Month 24 €0.46 €45.67 €0.00 Month 24 €0.36 €35.88 €0.00


